SIZE

E King
E King
E King

Cal King

Split Head Cal
King

Split Head Cal
King

Queen
Queen

Queen

Twin XL
Twin XL
Twin XL

Twin XL

Split Cal King

Split Cal King

Split Cal King

Split Cal King

Split Cal King

MODEL

Mission 7"

Solana 12"

Kensington

Presidio Il Special Order 12"
Presidio Il

Presidio Il (Old Cover All-White)
Cardiff Special Order

Coronado

Del Mar

Cardiff
Soledad
Soledad

Latex Prototype (Bonded)

Soledad

Soledad

Kensington

Presidio Il Special Order

Presidio Il

FIRMNESS

Firm

Soft

Cushion Firm

Medium (6/36+3/36+3/24)

Soft

Soft

D85 Dunlop Firm

Cushion Firm

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Firm

Medium

Bottom to Top: 3" Firm Talalay
3" Medium Talalay
3" X-Soft Talalay
3" X-Soft Talalay

Soft

Total Sale

Price
$499.00
$1,499.00
$699.00
$1,749.00
$1,519.00
$759.00
$1,449.00
$1,149.00
$949.00

$999.00

$799.00
$799.00

$450.00

$799.00

$799.00

$339.00

$819.00

$819.00

Retail Price

$999.00

$2,999.00

$1,399.00

$3,499.00

$3,798.00

$3,798.00

$2,899.00

$2,299.00

$1,899.00

$1,999.00

$1,599.00

$1,599.00

$450.00

$1,599.00

$1,599.00

$849.00

$2,049.00

$2,049.00

Discount % Discount $

50% $499.50
50% $1,499.50
50% $699.50
50% $1,749.50
60% $2,278.80
80% $3,038.40
50% $1,449.50
50% $1,149.50
50% $949.50
$999.50
50%
50% $799.50
50% $799.50
0% $0.00
50% $799.50
50% $799.50
60% $509.40
60% $1,229.40
60% $1,229.40





