

<u>SIZE</u>	<u>MODEL</u>	<u>FIRMNESS</u>	<u>Total Sale Price</u>	Retail Price	Discount %	Discount \$
E King	Mission 7"	Firm	\$499.00	\$999.00	50%	\$499.50
E King	Solana 12"	Soft	\$1,499.00	\$2,999.00	50%	\$1,499.50
E King	Kensington	Cushion Firm	\$699.00	\$1,399.00	50%	\$699.50
Cal King	Presidio II Special Order 12"	Medium (6/36+3/36+3/24)	\$1,749.00	\$3,499.00	50%	\$1,749.50
Split Head Cal King	Presidio II	Soft	\$1,519.00	\$3,798.00	60%	\$2,278.80
Split Head Cal King	Presidio II (Old Cover All-White)	Soft	\$759.00	\$3,798.00	80%	\$3,038.40
Queen	Cardiff Special Order	D85 Dunlop Firm	\$1,449.00	\$2,899.00	50%	\$1,449.50
Queen	Coronado	Cushion Firm	\$1,149.00	\$2,299.00	50%	\$1,149.50
Queen	Del Mar	Medium	\$949.00	\$1,899.00	50%	\$949.50
Twin XL	Cardiff	Medium	\$999.00	\$1,999.00	50%	\$999.50
Twin XL	Soledad	Medium	\$799.00	\$1,599.00	50%	\$799.50
Twin XL	Soledad	Medium	\$799.00	\$1,599.00	50%	\$799.50
Twin XL	Latex Prototype (Bonded)	Medium	\$450.00	\$450.00	0%	\$0.00
Split Cal King	Soledad	Medium	\$799.00	\$1,599.00	50%	\$799.50
Split Cal King	Soledad	Firm	\$799.00	\$1,599.00	50%	\$799.50
Split Cal King	Kensington	Medium	\$339.00	\$849.00	60%	\$509.40
Split Cal King	Presidio II Special Order	Bottom to Top: 3" Firm Talalay 3" Medium Talalay 3" X-Soft Talalay 3" X-Soft Talalay	\$819.00	\$2,049.00	60%	\$1,229.40
Split Cal King	Presidio II	Soft	\$819.00	\$2,049.00	60%	\$1,229.40